Insulation fixings - Facades
www.rawlplug.com 1
KI-10 FACADE FIXINGS WITH PLASTIC PIN
Hammerset insulation fixing with reinforced plastic nail
•	 ETA-07/0291
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2.	Lightly tap the plastic sleeve through the insulation material into hole with a hammer, until fixing depth is reached

Block (Use category C)
•	 Lightweight Concrete Block
(Use category C)
Insulation fixings - Facades
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Fixing Fixture
Diameter Length
Plate
diameter
Min. thickness Max. thickness
d L D tfix A, B, C tfix D tfix E tfix A, B, C tfix D tfix E
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø10
KI-070 10 70 60 35 20 0 55 40 20
KI-090 10 90 60 55 40 20 75 60 40
KI-120 10 120 60 85 70 50 105 90 70
KI-140 10 140 60 105 90 70 125 110 90
KI-160 10 160 60 125 110 90 145 130 110
KI-180 10 180 60 145 130 110 165 150 130
KI-200 10 200 60 165 150 130 185 170 150
KI-220 10 220 60 185 170 150 205 190 170
Installation data
Substrate A, B, C D E
Fixing diameter d [mm] 10 10 10
Hole diameter in substrate d0 [mm] 10 10 10